Abmeldungen fiir LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2025-07-01 bis 2025-11-30

Termin
01.07.25
01.07.25
01.07.25
01.07.25
07.07.25
08.07.25
11.07.25
11.07.25
13.07.25
16.07.25
16.07.25
16.07.25
16.07.25
17.07.25
17.07.25
17.07.25
18.07.25
22.07.25
22.07.25
22.07.25
24.07.25
24.07.25
25.07.25
25.07.25
26.07.25
02.08.25
02.08.25
10.08.25
10.08.25
10.08.25
12.08.25
16.08.25
18.08.25
18.08.25
18.08.25
18.08.25
22.08.25
22.08.25
29.08.25
29.08.25
05.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
13.09.25
17.09.25
17.09.25
24.09.25
27.09.25
30.09.25

Nachname
Ziem
Bechtold
Sultan
Wagner
Wust
Quauck
Currenti
Rose
Pickler
Kohler
Kleint
Kniesche
Staffeldt
Kleint
Boénsch
Liebert
Ziervogel
Mick
Patzschke
Spindler
Knorre
Schroter
Unger
Unger
Kruppa
Kuna
Zornack
Klawitter
Eichardt
Ragios
Hoffmann
Spindler
Jaronje
Wiegold
Tesch
Unbehaun
Schulz
Thum
Constantin
Pechstedt
Grohmann
Diewitz
Evers
Hassan
Kubie
Rink
Schweizer
Tran
Ahrendt
Beckmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Kamyar
Trillhose
Patzschke

Vorname
Aurélie
Johann
Aikimusch
Jonathan
Roland
Isabell
Gianluca
Anitta
Mathias
Gerhard
Gert
Alyson
Sven

Gert

Uwe
Heinz
Alexander
Andreas
Michael
Markus
Lucien
Georg
Lasse
Marlo
Matthias
Ralf-Michael
André
Richard
Carl-Friedrich
Dimitrios
Robin Rutger
Markus
Hady
Harry
Lenya
Pino
Maximilian
Mathilda
Lennart
Till

Joél

Finn
Oskar
Roselin
Absenya
Charlotte

Samantha Josephine

Leon
Lutz
Axel
Fiona
Lotta
Baktash
Niklas
Michael

Verein

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
USC Magdeburg

SG Chemie Wolfen

SK Dessau 93

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SV Aufbau Bernburg
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle

SG Einheit Stal3furt

SG Einheit Stalfurt

SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck

SV Rochade Magdeburg

SV Rochade Magdeburg
Haldensleber Sportclub
Schachklub Roland 1919 Weienfels
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeiRenfels
Postsportverein Magdeburg v. 1926
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle
SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfL Grafenhainichen

VfL Grafenhainichen
Schachverein Merseburg
Schachverein Merseburg

SV Irxleben 1919

SV Kali Wolmirstedt

VfB Ottersleben

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SV Energie Stendal

SV Energie Stendal

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Oebisfelde 1895
Wernigeroder Sportverein Rot-Weil}
SV Grun-Weill Granschutz
Schachverein Saalespringer Halle

Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv

Aktiv
Passiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv
Passiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv
Passiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv
Passiv



30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25

Adelmeyer
Adler

Al Hasan
Albrecht
Baba
Bade
Benkwitz
Bernhardt
Bihs

Blasi
Borner
Borowski
Brusinski
Charnowski
Czapiewska
Danicke
Duckstein
Darre

Ebert
Fiedler
Frahm
Frentzel
Fuchs
Gabrukevic
Glasenapp
Haase
Hallermann
Hausner
Hausnerova
Herbst
Herrmann
Heulner
Hobertick
Hugenberg
Kaiser
Kaufmann
Kleinsteuber
Krenz
Kreutze
Kruska
Kumar
Kinnemann
Kunsch
Kyryuta
Last
Lehmann
Lorenz
Marks
Mertens
Meyer
Miguel
Mdaller
Nachtigall
Nawrath
Neumann
Neumann
Palu
Pradhan
Pradhan

Tim
Elisabeth
Hevara
Samira
Frieda

Mats Jasper
Paula

Amon
Hanna

Emil

Matteo
Hannah
Anna
Johanna
Klara

Ronja Maria
Oskar
Arthur

Tim Lucas
Lukas Maximilian
Amanda
Willi

Jakob
Daniel

Tom

Finn

Leonie
Daniel
Rozalie
Felix

Jakob
Anton

Carl
Mathilde
Marlena
Lion-Samuel
Winny William
Jonathan
Anna

Felix

Salil

Til

Dominic
Pavlo

Malte
Elisabeth
Malte
Maximilian
Thorben Hendrik
Anni Frieda
Cassio Afonso
Ben

Stella Malina
Aaron Gabriel Konrad
Marten
Tessa Luise
Vladislav
Aysha
Shuaib

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
30.09.25
01.10.25
02.10.25
07.10.25
07.10.25
10.10.25
10.10.25
11.10.25
11.10.25
11.10.25
12.10.25
12.10.25
13.10.25
14.10.25
04.11.25
05.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
14.11.25
15.11.25
15.11.25
15.11.25
15.11.25
19.11.25
20.11.25
20.11.25
20.11.25
20.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
21.11.25
22.11.25
22.11.25
22.11.25

Priesemann
Richter
Rosenlécher
Scharioth
Schley
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmiuser
Schneider
Shilina
Steg
Stilbig
Vesely

von Knorre
Wachsmuth
Waiz
Wendler
Zengerling
Zernickel
Zhao
Zimmerl
Zornemann
Constabel
Mapelli
Rumpold
Rumpold
Berger
Weber
Kruppa
Meves
Neuhauser
Franke
Keck
Glaser
Kleint
Stellter
Theil}
Kappe
Kappe
Nahrlich
Schwarz
Jahn
Karstedt
Paasch
Wels

Hiller

Barth
Hakmi
Mobius
Saynisch
Rembde genannt Forster
Schlioffel
Bethge
Freitag
Pluschke
Vogel
Thieken
Thieken
Wiebach

Paul Lasse
Leon
Johannes
Lieselotte
Finja

Frieda
Wilhelm
Willy

Theo

Alena

Willi
Charlotte
Noah

Felix

Matheo
Heinrich
Julius Leopold
Nikolas
Milena

Sishu

Adam

Emil

Aurora Jolie
Davide
Daniel

Jaron
Tommy

Felix

Michael
René
Sascha
Rafael
Karl-Heinz
Anne

Gert

Mats
Gerhard
David

Ingo

Riecke

Willi
Hans-Georg
Reinhard
Siegbert
Andreas
Jimmy
Oscar
Mohammad Yamen
Melinda Sophie
Hugo
Mathilda Mia
Florian
Maximilian Paul
Ingo
Andreas
Steffen

Carlo Emilian
Jonas Maximilian
Antonia

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeilRenfels
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeiRenfels
SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck
SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck
SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck
SV Griun-Weil Granschitz

SV Grun-Weifly Granschitz

SV Griun-Weill Granschitz
Universitatssportverein Halle
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SSV Blau-Weil} Barby
Schachverein Freibauer Barleben
Schachverein Freibauer Barleben
Schachverein Freibauer Barleben
Schachverein Freibauer Barleben
SG GW 90 Bischofrode

SG GW 90 Bischofrode

SG GW 90 Bischofrode

SG GW 90 Bischofrode

SG Chemie Bitterfeld
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
VfL Kalbe/Milde

VfL Kalbe/Milde

VfL Kalbe/Milde

VL Kalbe/Milde

SV Einheit Halberstadt

SV Einheit Halberstadt

SV Einheit Halberstadt

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



22.11.25
22.11.25
22.11.25
23.11.25
30.11.25
30.11.25
30.11.25

Wiebach
Wiebach
Henniges
Helmholdt
Reitmann
Enigk
Weber

Joana
Yanick
Erhard
Finn
Jason
Michael
Anton

SV Einheit Halberstadt

SV Einheit Halberstadt

SV Rochade Magdeburg
SV Einheit Halberstadt
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Schachsportclub Annaburg
SV Eintracht Tangerhitte

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



	Tabelle1

