

Abmeldungen für LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2025-07-01 bis 2025-11-30

Termin	Nachname	Vorname	Verein	
01.07.25	Ziem	Aurélie	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.25	Bechtold	Johann	Universitätssportverein Halle	Passiv
01.07.25	Sultan	Aikümüscher	Universitätssportverein Halle	Passiv
01.07.25	Wagner	Jonathan	USC Magdeburg	Passiv
07.07.25	Wust	Roland	SG Chemie Wolfen	Aktiv
08.07.25	Quauck	Isabell	SK Dessau 93	Passiv
11.07.25	Currenti	Gianluca	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
11.07.25	Rose	Anitta	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.07.25	Pickler	Mathias	SV Aufbau Bernburg	Aktiv
16.07.25	Köhler	Gerhard	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Aktiv
16.07.25	Kleint	Gert	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
16.07.25	Kniesche	Alyson	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
16.07.25	Staffeldt	Sven	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
17.07.25	Kleint	Gert	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Passiv
17.07.25	Bönsch	Uwe	Universitätssportverein Halle	Passiv
17.07.25	Liebert	Heinz	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
18.07.25	Ziervogel	Alexander	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	Aktiv
22.07.25	Mück	Andreas	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Aktiv
22.07.25	Patzschke	Michael	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Aktiv
22.07.25	Spindler	Markus	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Aktiv
24.07.25	Knorre	Lucien	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
24.07.25	Schröter	Georg	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
25.07.25	Unger	Lasse	SG Einheit Staßfurt	Aktiv
25.07.25	Unger	Marlo	SG Einheit Staßfurt	Aktiv
26.07.25	Kruppa	Matthias	SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck	Aktiv
02.08.25	Kuna	Ralf-Michael	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Passiv
02.08.25	Zornack	André	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
10.08.25	Klawitter	Richard	Haldensleber Sportclub	Aktiv
10.08.25	Eichardt	Carl-Friedrich	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
10.08.25	Ragios	Dimitrios	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
12.08.25	Hoffmann	Robin Rutger	Postsportverein Magdeburg v. 1926	Aktiv
16.08.25	Spindler	Markus	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Passiv
18.08.25	Jaronje	Hady	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
18.08.25	Wiegold	Harry	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
18.08.25	Tesch	Lenya	VfL Gräfenhainichen	Aktiv
18.08.25	Un behaun	Pino	VfL Gräfenhainichen	Aktiv
22.08.25	Schulz	Maximilian	Schachverein Merseburg	Aktiv
22.08.25	Thum	Mathilda	Schachverein Merseburg	Aktiv
29.08.25	Constantin	Lennart	SV Ixleben 1919	Aktiv
29.08.25	Pechstedt	Till	SV Kali Wolmirstedt	Aktiv
05.09.25	Grohmann	Joël	VfB Ottersleben	Aktiv
13.09.25	Diewitz	Finn	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Evers	Oskar	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Hassan	Roselin	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Kubie	Absenya	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Rink	Charlotte	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Schweizer	Samantha Josephine	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Tran	Leon	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
13.09.25	Ahrendt	Lutz	SV Energie Stendal	Aktiv
13.09.25	Beckmann	Axel	SV Energie Stendal	Aktiv
17.09.25	Hoffmann	Fiona	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
17.09.25	Hoffmann	Lotta	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
24.09.25	Kamyar	Baktash	Wernigeröder Sportverein Rot-Weiß	Aktiv
27.09.25	Trillhose	Niklas	SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz	Aktiv
30.09.25	Patzschke	Michael	Schachverein Saalespringer Halle	Passiv

30.09.25	Adelmeyer	Tim	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Adler	Elisabeth	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Al Hasan	Hevara	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Albrecht	Samira	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Baba	Frieda	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Bade	Mats Jasper	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Benkwitz	Paula	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Bernhardt	Amon	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Bihs	Hanna	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Blasi	Emil	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Börner	Matteo	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Borowski	Hannah	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Brusinski	Anna	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Charnowski	Johanna	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Czapiewska	Klara	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Danicke	Ronja Maria	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Duckstein	Oskar	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Dürre	Arthur	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Ebert	Tim Lucas	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Fiedler	Lukas Maximilian	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Frahm	Amanda	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Frentzel	Willi	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Fuchs	Jakob	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Gabrukevic	Daniel	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Glasenapp	Tom	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Haase	Finn	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Hallermann	Leonie	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Hausner	Daniel	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Hausnerova	Rozalie	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Herbst	Felix	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Herrmann	Jakob	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Heußner	Anton	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Hoberück	Carl	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Hugenberg	Mathilde	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kaiser	Marlena	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kaufmann	Lion-Samuel	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kleinsteuber	Winny William	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Krenz	Jonathan	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kreutze	Anna	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kruska	Felix	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kumar	Salil	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Künnemann	Til	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kunsch	Dominic	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Kyryuta	Pavlo	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Last	Malte	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Lehmann	Elisabeth	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Lorenz	Malte	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Marks	Maximilian	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Mertens	Thorben Hendrik	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Meyer	Anni Frieda	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Miguel	Cassio Afonso	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Müller	Ben	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Nachtigall	Stella Malina	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Nawrath	Aaron Gabriel Konrad	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Neumann	Marten	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Neumann	Tessa Luise	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Palu	Vladislav	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Pradhan	Aysha	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Pradhan	Shuaib	Schachzwergen Magdeburg	Aktiv

30.09.25	Priesemann	Paul Lasse	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Richter	Leon	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Rosenlöcher	Johannes	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Scharioth	Lieselotte	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Schley	Finja	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Schmidt	Frieda	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Schmidt	Wilhelm	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Schmüser	Willy	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Schneider	Theo	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Shilina	Alena	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Steg	Willi	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Stübig	Charlotte	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Vesely	Noah	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	von Knorre	Felix	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Wachsmuth	Matheo	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Waiz	Heinrich	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Wendler	Julius Leopold	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Zengerling	Nikolas	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Zernickel	Milena	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Zhao	Sishu	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Zimmerl	Adam	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.09.25	Zornemann	Emil	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.10.25	Constabel	Aurora Jolie	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
02.10.25	Mapelli	Davide	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
07.10.25	Rumpold	Daniel	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
07.10.25	Rumpold	Jaron	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
10.10.25	Berger	Tommy	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
10.10.25	Weber	Felix	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
11.10.25	Kruppa	Michael	SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck	Aktiv
11.10.25	Meves	René	SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck	Aktiv
11.10.25	Neuhäuser	Sascha	SV Eintracht 1911 Osterwieck	Aktiv
12.10.25	Franke	Rafael	SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz	Aktiv
12.10.25	Keck	Karl-Heinz	SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz	Aktiv
13.10.25	Gläser	Anne	SV Grün-Weiß Granschütz	Aktiv
14.10.25	Kleint	Gert	Universitätssportverein Halle	Passiv
04.11.25	Stellter	Mats	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
05.11.25	Theiß	Gerhard	SSV Blau-Weiß Barby	Aktiv
14.11.25	Kappe	David	Schachverein Freibauer Barleben	Aktiv
14.11.25	Kappe	Ingo	Schachverein Freibauer Barleben	Aktiv
14.11.25	Nährlich	Riecke	Schachverein Freibauer Barleben	Aktiv
14.11.25	Schwarz	Willi	Schachverein Freibauer Barleben	Aktiv
15.11.25	Jahn	Hans-Georg	SG GW 90 Bischofrode	Aktiv
15.11.25	Karstedt	Reinhard	SG GW 90 Bischofrode	Aktiv
15.11.25	Paasch	Siegbert	SG GW 90 Bischofrode	Aktiv
15.11.25	Wels	Andreas	SG GW 90 Bischofrode	Aktiv
19.11.25	Hiller	Jimmy	SG Chemie Bitterfeld	Aktiv
20.11.25	Barth	Oscar	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
20.11.25	Hakmi	Mohammad Yamen	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
20.11.25	Möbius	Melinda Sophie	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
20.11.25	Saynisch	Hugo	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
21.11.25	Rembde genannt Förster	Mathilda Mia	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
21.11.25	Schlöffel	Florian	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
21.11.25	Bethge	Maximilian Paul	VfL Kalbe/Milde	Aktiv
21.11.25	Freitag	Ingo	VfL Kalbe/Milde	Passiv
21.11.25	Pluschke	Andreas	VfL Kalbe/Milde	Passiv
21.11.25	Vogel	Steffen	VfL Kalbe/Milde	Aktiv
22.11.25	Thieken	Carlo Emilian	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv
22.11.25	Thieken	Jonas Maximilian	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv
22.11.25	Wiebach	Antonia	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv

22.11.25 Wiebach	Joana	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv
22.11.25 Wiebach	Yanick	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv
22.11.25 Henniges	Erhard	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
23.11.25 Helmholdt	Finn	SV Einheit Halberstadt	Aktiv
30.11.25 Reitmann	Jason	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	Aktiv
30.11.25 Enigk	Michael	Schachsportclub Annaburg	Aktiv
30.11.25 Weber	Anton	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv